
MSC Contact Details Submission Form V.1

Email First Name Last Name

Client or 

Stakeholder Organisation

c.radenne@fromnord.fr Christophe Radenne Client FROM Nord

v.cazin@fromnord.fr Virginie Cazin Client FROM Nord

crpm.nord@wanadoo.fr Delphine Roncin Stakeholder CRPMEM

virginie.dambron@pas-de-calais.gouv.fr Virginie Dambon Stakeholder DDTM/DML

Yvon Neveu Stakeholder Skipper and boat owner

beatriz.roel@cefas.co.uk Beatriz Roel-Payne Stakeholder CEFAS/ICES

law@aqua.dtu.dk Lotte A. Worsøe Clausen Stakeholder

Technical University of 

Denmark/ICES

niels.hintzen@wur.nl Niels Hintzen Stakeholder IMARES/ICES

chris.darby@cefas.co.uk Chris Darby Stakeholder CEFAS

crpmem.hn@wanadoo.fr Sonia Muller Stakeholder CRPMEM

guillaume.lefebvre@pas-de-calais.gouv.fr Guillaume Lefebvre Stakeholder

Direction Départementale de la 

Protection des Populations

ddtm-dml-aimlp@seine-maritime.gouv.fr Joël Davo Stakeholder

Direction Départementale des 

territoires et de la Mer (DDTM) 

de Haute-Normandie

muriel.rouyer@developpement-durable.gouv.fr Madame Rouyer Stakeholder

Direction interrégionale des 

affaires maritimes Manche Est-

Mer du Nord

patricia.sanchezabeal@efca.europa.eu Patricia Sánchez Abeal Stakeholder

European Fisheries Control 

Agency (EFCA)

This form details the information required from CABs when submitting the contact details to the MSC, as per requirements 4.7.2.

Within 10 days of the date the certificate is issued, the CAB need to send the completed Contact Details Submission Form  to 

‘surveys@msc.org’, using the Fishery/CoC name in the subject line of the email.

Notes: Please be sure that the client/stakeholder's first and last names are entered in to the correct columns (First name: Column B and last 

name: Column C)
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francois.chartier@greenpeace.org Francois Chartier Stakeholder Greenpeace France

mail@greenpeace.de - - Stakeholder Greenpeace Germany

labat@wwf.fr Josephine Labat Stakeholder WWF France

youen.vermard@ifremer.fr Youen Vermard Stakeholder IFREMER

info@noordzee.nl - - Stakeholder

Noordzee Stichting/North Sea 

Foundation

admin@nsrac.org - - Stakeholder

North Sea Regional Advisory 

Council (NSRAC)
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